
Filles 2003-2005
1 610 Tsogo Milena 2003 Montolieu 10.75 10.72
2 311 Adjaouté Maëline 2003 Béthusy 11.57 11.41
3 609 Buchs Jihanne 2003 Montolieu 11.36 11.48
4 611 Schmidt Ravia 2003 Montolieu 11.46 11.63
5 312 Bourquard Léonie 2003 Béthusy 11.81 12.00
6 713 Chergui Sarah 2004 Villamont 11.84 12.15
6 313 Mudingay Stella 2004 Béthusy 11.93 12.15
8 711 Kashala Ruth 2005 Villamont 12.12 12.33
9 101 Dantaj Valoreta 2003 Belvédère 12.18

10 515 Staehli Alizah 2003 Elysée 12.23
11 401 Bengui Gemima 2004 CF Ramuz 12.44
12 710 Mah Sandra 2003 Villamont 12.58
13 102 Bongono Mahawa 2003 Belvédère 12.68
14 514 Quenon Eleni 2003 Elysée 12.83
15 513 Häfliger Katia 2003 Elysée 12.87
16 403 Limare Heather 2004 CF Ramuz 12.94
17 103 Racine Emily 2004 Belvédère 13.16
18 211 Bove Sara 2004 Bergières 13.39
19 212 Anguita Léa 2005 Bergières 13.63
20 402 Andrade Ferreira Carolina 2003 CF Ramuz 13.67
21 213 Alvogada Fanny 2005 Bergières 15.12

Filles 2001-2002
1 301 Ben Amara Mélissa 2001 Béthusy 11.00 10.78
2 601 Mbang Océane 2001 Montolieu 11.23 11.09
3 408 Pichonnaz Keecha 2001 CF Ramuz 11.02 11.21
4 501 Affoua Vanessa 2002 Elysée 11.17 11.32
5 503 Masset Cathia 2002 Elysée 11.62 11.75
6 303 Chaudet Amina 2001 Béthusy 11.59 11.77
7 114 Pelliccione Alissia 2001 Belvédère 11.92 11.83
8 202 Geiser Mélina 2002 Bergières 12.07 12.47
9 603 Rexhepi Elvira 2001 Montolieu 12.04

10 702 Louna Kis 2002 Villamont 12.09
11 411 Marteil Mathilde 2001 CF Ramuz 12.10
12 502 Gomard Marion 2001 Elysée 12.12
13 302 Onieva Elena 2001 Béthusy 12.13
14 201 Bove Elisa 2001 Bergières 12.26
14 113 N'Guessan Solange 2001 Belvédère 12.26
16 410 Chakoua Pauline 2001 CF Ramuz 12.34
17 203 Droz Joséphine 2001 Bergières 12.49
18 602 Lourencio Yasmine 2002 Montolieu 12.62
19 115 Wu Quoking 2001 Belvédère 13.00
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20 706 Monnier Désirée 2001 Villamont 13.12
21 703 Nicolo Elia 2002 Villamont 13.14

Garçons 2003-2005
1 636 Kouadio Dany 2003 Montolieu 10.96 10.80
2 435 Sobeira Silva Janderson 2003 CF Ramuz 11.32 11.05
3 340 Jean Simon Malcolm 2004 Béthusy 11.29 11.36
4 637 Gonçalves Henry 2004 Montolieu 11.44 11.37
5 339 Ademi Festim 2003 Béthusy 11.49 11.45
6 731 Abdul Suraj 2003 Villamont 11.50 11.73
7 546 Efimov Simon 2003 Elysée 11.58 11.85
8 436 Ismaili Aleksandar 2003 CF Ramuz 11.64 13.89
9 638 Di Paolo Jeremy 2003 Montolieu 11.67

10 730 Gelsomino Fabrice 2003 Villamont 11.68
11 125 Chambaz Gabriel 2003 Belvédère 11.69
12 732 Pasquier Bryan 2003 Villamont 11.70
13 128 Thomas Alexandre 2004 Belvédère 11.72
14 246 Divorne Thoma 2003 Bergières 11.73
15 543 Riedi Sacha 2004 Elysée 12.17
16 245 Dia Ismail 2005 Bergières 12.25
17 127 Kalonda Kenji 2004 Belvédère 12.30
18 248 Bobadilla Noah 2004 Bergières 12.47
19 434 Dos Santos Rocha Ianan 2004 CF Ramuz 12.71
20 542 Fontannaz Charles 2004 Elysée 13.20
21 341 Samardzic Stefan 2003 Béthusy 14.28

Garçons 2001-2002
1 442 Sinnathurai Thilothaman 2001 CF Ramuz 10.01 9.73
2 231 M'Baye Shean 2001 Bergières 10.25 9.93
3 534 Kleymenov Petr 2001 Elysée 10.30 10.23
4 136 Espinola Angelo 2002 Belvédère 10.58 10.27
5 139 Sansonnens Corentin 2001 Belvédère 10.74 10.39
6 334 Rossinelli Noé 2001 Béthusy 10.38 10.41
7 333 De Paola Néo 2002 Béthusy 10.37 10.62
8 331 Pérez Diego 2002 Béthusy 10.51 10.86
9 720 Melgar Nino 2001 Villamont 10.69

10 232 Sauser Moïse 2002 Bergières 10.75
11 531 Guéroult Nicolas 2002 Elysée 10.79
12 627 Kada Azzedine 2002 Montolieu 10.88
13 444 Husic Muhamed 2001 CF Ramuz 10.91
14 138 Tusevo Junias 2001 Belvédère 11.04
15 635 Dos Santos Timothy 2002 Montolieu 11.08
16 630 Matadi Christophe 2002 Montolieu 11.20
17 530 Gavric Vojin 2002 Elysée 11.88
17 233 Aliti Erdon 2001 Bergières 11.88
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Filles 2003-2005
1 315 Péli Lorène 2003 Béthusy 3:29.15
2 404 Santos Martins Daniela 2003 CF Ramuz 3:43.04
3 314 Rossinnelli Lou 2003 Béthusy 3:43.30
4 518 Hartmann Laetitia 2004 Elysée 3:45.98
5 611 Schmidt Ravia 2003 Montolieu 3:51.88
6 104 Veillon Bethsabée 2003 Belvédère 3:52.28
7 609 Buchs Jihanne 2003 Montolieu 3:54.98
8 612  Anthonipillai Yamina 2003 Montolieu 4:00.08
9 211 Bove Sara 2004 Bergières 4:05.07

10 316 Seematter Sarah 2003 Béthusy 4:05.42
11 516 Stenvall Myra 2003 Elysée 4:08.45
12 517 Wössner Inès 2003 Elysée 4:10.87
13 717 Christen Julie 2004 Villamont 4:18.84
14 405 Rossier Ludivine 2004 CF Ramuz 4:20.43
15 406 Abbou Karima 2003 CF Ramuz 4:23.52
16 106 Egli Angelina 2004 Belvédère 4:34.31
17 105 Özay Hatice 2003 Belvédère 5:32.74

Filles 2001-2002
1 411 Marteil Mathilde 2001 CF Ramuz 3:26.22
2 303 Chaudet Amina 2001 Béthusy 3:42.09
3 116 Antunes Gabrielle 2002 Belvédère 3:46.17
4 601 Mbang Océane 2001 Montolieu 3:53.29
5 306 André Eline 2001 Béthusy 3:59.90
6 502 Gomard Marion 2001 Elysée 4:01.85
7 118 Cardinaux Apollonie 2001 Belvédère 4:08.95
8 119 Renault Clémence 2002 Belvédère 4:20.67
9 605 Dos Anjos Gomes Mara 2002 Montolieu 4:24.61

10 203 Droz Joséphine 2001 Bergières 4:31.72
11 603 Rexhepi Elvira 2001 Montolieu 4:37.22
12 504 Calvarese Chiara 2001 Elysée 4:37.46
13 202 Geiser Mélina 2002 Bergières 5:02.43
14 505 Brnqanin Fatma 2002 Elysée 6:16.84

Garçons 2003-2005
1 241 Cannizzaro Théo 2004 Bergières 3:13.88
2 130 Sansonnens Roméo 2005 Belvédère 3:28.19
3 734 Bottaro Danilo 2003 Villamont 3:29.54
4 733 Obst Samuel 2003 Villamont 3:29.88
5 245 Dia Ismail 2005 Bergières 3:30.41
6 340 Jean Simon Malcolm 2004 Béthusy 3:32.29
7 242 Gashi Blendon 2003 Bergières 3:33.00
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8 437 Ben Salah Rayane 2003 CF Ramuz 3:36.53
9 127 Kalonda Kenji 2004 Belvédère 3:36.82

10 439 Ogay Rayane 2003 CF Ramuz 3:37.05
11 438 Wenzel Tristan 2005 CF Ramuz 3:37.45
12 342 Ribeiro Enzo 2003 Béthusy 3:38.73
13 546 Efimov Simon 2003 Elysée 3:42.46
14 548 Bandu Adonaï 2004 Elysée 3:43.00
15 131 Despland Julien 2003 Belvédère 3:43.46
16 345 Debraio Diego 2003 Béthusy 3:45.42
17 639 Belleno Jovet 2003 Montolieu 3:51.76
18 640 Mandaka Joel 2004 Montolieu 3:52.04
19 545 Mavoha Paul-Louis 2004 Elysée 3:53.33
20 636 Kouadio Dany 2003 Montolieu 4:22.18

Garçons 2001-2002
1 334 Rossinelli Noé 2001 Béthusy 3:05.25
2 725 Traglia Stéphane 2002 Villamont 3:07.02
3 333 De Paola Néo 2002 Béthusy 3:08.40
4 627 Kada Azzedine 2002 Montolieu 3:13.99
5 533 Rochat Luo 2001 Elysée 3:14.19
6 626 Parameswaran Sarath 2001 Montolieu 3:20.63
7 442 Sinnathurai Thilothaman 2001 CF Ramuz 3:23.26
8 147 Gloor Sébastien 2001 Belvédère 3:23.53
9 728 Troillet Victor 2002 Villamont 3:24.02

10 139 Sansonnens Corentin 2001 Belvédère 3:28.24
11 231 M'Baye Shean 2001 Bergières 3:28.87
12 724 Moreno Mohan 2002 Villamont 3:29.18
13 335 Pacaud Elouan 2002 Béthusy 3:37.20
14 534 Kleymenov Petr 2001 Elysée 3:43.49
15 535 Benlaroui Ilyasse 2002 Elysée 3:45.56
16 235 Potier Aramis 2002 Bergières 3:47.31
17 232 Sauser Moïse 2002 Bergières 4:07.09
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RELAIS
COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS RANG

6  Béthusy F1 56.44 1

5  Montolieu F1 56.51 2

8  Villamont F1 60.56 3

3  Elysée F1 60.79 4

2  Belvédère F1 63.29 5

4  C-F Ramuz F1 66.83 6

7  Bergières F1



RELAIS
COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS RANG

6  Béthusy F2 55.46 1

3  Elysée F2 56.66 2

2  Belvédère F2 57.13 3

7  Bergières F2 60.79 4

8  Villamont F2 61.34 5

5  Montolieu F2 62.52 6

4  C-F Ramuz F2



RELAIS
COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS RANG

6  Béthusy G1 56.51 1

8  Villamont G1 56.84 2

5  Montolieu G1 57.49 3

2  Belvédère G1 58.51 4

4  C-F Ramuz G1 60.57 5

7  Bergières G1 61.94 6

3  Elysée G1 62.92 7



RELAIS
COULOIR No ETABLISSEMENT CATEG TEMPS RANG

6  Béthusy G2 50.11 1

2  Belvédère G2 51.89 2

5  Montolieu G2 52.52 3

3  Elysée G2 52.85 4

8  Villamont G2 53.36 5

4  C-F Ramuz G2 53.94 6

7  Bergières G2 56.28 7



BOULET
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

613 Kembo Jaelle Montolieu 2004 F F1 1060.0 1

712 Oyono Annette Villamont 2004 F F1 862.0 2

107 Vallotton Tiphanny Belvédère 2003 F F1 852.0 3

317 Liabra Paola Béthusy 2004 F F1 819.0 4

102 Bongono Mahawa Belvédère 2003 F F1 809.0 5

521 Sadiku Loreta Elysée 2004 F F1 790.0 6

108 Clement Natacha Belvédère 2003 F F1 759.0 7

319 Mayama Elisa Béthusy 2003 F F1 700.0 8

615 Zufferey Elisa Montolieu 2004 F F1 690.0 9

519 Freitas Kamyla Elysée 2003 F F1 665.0 10

318 Lukula Exaucée Béthusy 2003 F F1 660.0 11

614 Mboe Ericka Montolieu 2005 F F1 640.0 12



BOULET
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

120 Joao Edolli Belvédère 2001 F F2 891.0 1

506 Kabeya Anouchka Elysée 2002 F F2 844.0 2

410 Chakoua Pauline CF Ramuz 2001 F F2 817.0 3

307 Gonçalves Catarina Béthusy 2002 F F2 816.0 4

308 Freire Leïla Béthusy 2001 F F2 798.0 5

606 Matondo Kiesse Anaelle Montolieu 2002 F F2 775.0 6

116 Antunes Gabrielle Belvédère 2002 F F2 743.0 7

121 Barjakli Majeda Belvédère 2002 F F2 726.0 8

608 Baskaran Banuka Montolieu 2002 F F2 717.0 9

507 Friedli Myra Elysée 2002 F F2 675.0 10

412 Ismaili Edona CF Ramuz 2002 F F2 662.0 11

508 Aelti Flora Elysée 2001 F F2 650.0 11

607 Fernandes Sara Montolieu 2002 F F2 579.0 12

413 Mballa Nancy CF Ramuz 2001 F F2



BOULET   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

125 Chambaz Gabriel Belvédère 2003 G G1 992.0 1

356 Phan Nicolas Béthusy 2003 G G1 988.0 2

132 Bakaji Muhammed Belvédère 2003 G G1 935.0 3

341 Samardzic Stefan Béthusy 2003 G G1 846.0 4

129 Cardoso Leandro Belvédère 2003 G G1 843.0 5

550 Polletta Mathieu Elysée 2003 G G1 726.0 6

641 Mambu Rolly Montolieu 2004 G G1 723.0 7

642 Aguilar Kilian Montolieu 2003 G G1 701.0 8

736 Ada Ussama Villamont 2003 G G1 696.0 9

543 Riedi Sacha Elysée 2004 G G1 659.0 10

248 Bobadilla Noah Bergières 2004 G G1 635.0 11

629.0 12



BOULET   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

631 Petkovic Aleksander Montolieu 2001 G G2 1163.0 1

630 Matadi Christophe Montolieu 2002 G G2 1161.0 2

139 Sansonnens Corentin Belvédère 2001 G G2 1059.0 3

336 Ramadani Rini Béthusy 2001 G G2 939.0 4

143 Fernandes César Belvédère 2001 G G2 922.0 5

338 Osango Maël Béthusy 2001 G G2 918.0 6

447 Dogru Serkan CF Ramuz 2002 G G2 910.0 7

530 Gavric Vojin Elysée 2002 G G2 880.0 8

337 Perez Diego Béthusy 2002 G G2 877.0 9

536 Aguilar Thomas Elysée 2002 G G2 843.0 10

445 Omerovic Junuz CF Ramuz 2002 G G2 818.0 11



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

611 Schmidt Ravia Montolieu 2003 F F1 137.0 1

609 Buchs Jihanne Montolieu 2003 F F1 134.0 2

214 Ahmatay Edonna Bergières 2003 F F1 131.0 3

109 Flores Noémie Belvédère 2003 F F1 125.0 4

515 Staehli Alizah Elysée 2003 F F1 125.0 5

101 Dantaj Valoreta Belvédère 2003 F F1 125.0 6

518 Hartmann Laetitia Elysée 2004 F F1 125.0 6

513 Häfliger Katia Elysée 2003 F F1 120.0 8

110 Moreira Lediny Belvédère 2003 F F1 115.0 9

710

711



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

414 Ndiaye Coumba CF Ramuz 2001 F F2 141.0 1

203 Droz Joséphine Bergières 2001 F F2 135.0 2

202 Geiser Mélina Bergières 2002 F F2 130.0 3

118 Cardinaux Apollonie Belvédère 2001 F F2 125.0 4

511 Pellaux Pauline Elysée 2002 F F2 125.0 4

304 Garcia Laïa Béthusy 2002 F F2 125.0 6

122 Mikene Jadassa Belvédère 2002 F F2 125.0 7

501 Affoua Vanessa Elysée 2002 F F2 125.0 8

310 Hendricks Louise Béthusy 2001 F F2 125.0 9

309 Nicollier Auriane Béthusy 2002 F F2 120.0 10

704 Plamedi Lenvo Villamont 2002 F F2 120.0 11

703 Nicolo Elia Villamont 2002 F F2 115.0 12



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

636 Kouadio Dany Montolieu 2003 G G1 143.0 1

126 Yongo Elnora Belvédère 2003 G G1 140.0 2

732 Pasquier Bryan Villamont 2003 G G1 135.0 3

347 Dubois Noé Béthusy 2003 G G1 130.0 4

645 Makangila Daniel Montolieu 2003 G G1 125.0 5

646 Luu Son Montolieu 2003 G G1 125.0 6

548 Bandu Adonaï Elysée 2004 G G1 125.0 7

131 Despland Julien Belvédère 2003 G G1 125.0 8

546 Efimov Simon Elysée 2003 G G1 120.0 9

133 Delaloye Simon Belvédère 2003 G G1 120.0 10

243 Morier Nicolas Bergières 2004 G G1 120.0 11

345 Debraio Diego Béthusy 2003 G G1 115.0 12

245 Dia Ismail Bergières 2005 G G1 0.0 13

348 Montoliu Gérard Béthusy 2004 G G1 0.0 13



HAUTEUR
DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 ESSAI 5 ESSAI 6 MEILLEUR RANG

549 Gavric Aleksandar Elysée 2002 G G2 155.0 1

231 M'Baye Shean Bergières 2001 G G2 155.0 2

144 Selmani Leart Belvédère 2002 G G2 155.0 3

635 Remen Ardian Montolieu 2001 G G2 150.0 4

232 Sauser Moïse Bergières 2002 G G2 150.0 5

541 Pirras Matteo Elysée 2002 G G2 150.0 6

723 Monier Nestor Villamont 2001 G G2 145.0 7

145 Firmino Da CostaTiago Belvédère 2002 G G2 145.0 8

140 Clement Sébastien Belvédère 2001 G G2 140.0 9

233 Aliti Erdon Bergières 2001 G G2 140.0 9

627 Kada Azzedine Montolieu 2002 G G2 140.0 9

632 Dufour Sami Montolieu 2001 G G2 140.0 10

335 Pacaud Elouan Béthusy 2002 G G2 140.0 11

448 Friedrich De Sou Daniel CF Ramuz 2002 G G2 135.0 12

727 Mettraux Eugène Villamont 2002 G G2 135.0 12



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

610 Tsogo Milena Montolieu 2003 F F1 484.0 1

311 Adjaouté Maëline Béthusy 2003 F F1 435.0 2

711 Kashala Ruth Villamont 2005 F F1 411.0 3

315 Péli Lorène Béthusy 2003 F F1 407.0 4

314 Rossinnelli Lou Béthusy 2003 F F1 403.0 5

104 Veillon Bethsabée Belvédère 2003 F F1 397.0 6

710 Mah Sandra Villamont 2003 F F1 382.0 7

111 N'Ganou Vanessa Belvédère 2005 F F1 370.0 8

516 Stenvall Myra Elysée 2003 F F1 368.0 9

404 Santos Martins Daniela CF Ramuz 2003 F F1 368.0 10

112 Huber Carla Belvédère 2003 F F1 359.0 11

616 Mambo Rosie Montolieu 2004 F F1 355.0 12

212 Anguita Léa Bergières 2005 F F1 350.0 13

211 Bove Sara Bergières 2004 F F1 348.0 14

716 Al Bittar Marie-Rose Villamont 2003 F F1 328.0 15

617 Salma Maryam Montolieu 2004 F F1 325.0 16

514 Quenon Eleni Elysée 2003 F F1 305.0 17

213 Alvogada Fanny Bergières 2005 F F1 280.0 18



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

301 Ben Amara Mélissa Béthusy 2001 F F2 460.0 1

601 Mbang Océane Montolieu 2001 F F2 442.0 2

124 Stulz Loecka Belvédère 2002 F F2 433.0 3

302 Onieva Elena Béthusy 2001 F F2 427.0 4

117 Arduini Gemma Belvédère 2001 F F2 417.0 5

305 Koutaïssof Sarah Béthusy 2001 F F2 395.0 6

702 Louna Kis Villamont 2002 F F2 386.0 7

509 Canepa Marina Elysée 2001 F F2 383.0 8

602 Lourencio Yasmine Montolieu 2002 F F2 379.0 9

204 Rust Eva Bergières 2002 F F2 377.0 10

707 Varidel Clara Villamont 2002 F F2 376.0 11

114 Pelliccione Alissia Belvédère 2001 F F2 374.0 12

603 Rexhepi Elvira Montolieu 2001 F F2 367.0 13

706 Monnier Désirée Villamont 2002 f f2 360.0 14

201 Bove Elisa Bergières 2001 F F2 359.0 15

510 Oskuz Pelin Elysée 2001 F F2 345.0 16

504 Calvarese Chiara Elysée 2001 F F2 336.0 17



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

339 Ademi Festim Béthusy 2003 G G1 475.0 1

437 Ben Salah Rayane CF Ramuz 2003 G G1 470.0 2

730 Gelsomino Fabrice Villamont 2003 G G1 457.0 3

128 Thomas Alexandre Belvédère 2004 G G1 454.0 4

731 Abdul Suraj Villamont 2003 G G1 452.0 5

733 Obst Samuel Villamont 2003 G G1 450.0 6

246 Divorne Thoma Bergières 2003 G G1 445.0 7

340 Jean Simon Malcolm Béthusy 2004 G G1 435.0 8

135 Fontanellaz Nathan Belvédère 2003 G G1 430.0 9

242 Gashi Blendon Bergières 2003 G G1 427.0 10

644 Alquary Abdul Montolieu 2004 G G1 422.0 11

344 Rochat Guillaume Béthusy 2003 G G1 420.0 12

643 Jara Noam Montolieu 2003 G G1 418.0 13

244 Sclluter Thibault Bergières 2004 G G1 417.0 14

547 Lionello Leonardo Elysée 2004 G G1 385.0 15

542 Fontannaz Charles Elysée 2004 G G1 365.0 16

436 Ismaili Aleksandar CF Ramuz 2003 G G1 361.0 17

637 Gonçalves Henry Montolieu 2004 G G1 320.0 18

441 Mennella Adrian CF Ramuz 2004 G G1 312.0 19



LONGUEUR   

DOSS NOM PRENOM ETABLISS. AN SEXE CATEG ESSAI 1 ESSAI 2 ESSAI 3 ESSAI 4 MEILLEUR RANG

443 Pichonnaz Alan CF Ramuz 2002 G G2 635.0 1

722 Bhugmonnev Richie Villamont 2001 G G2 578.0 2

442 Sinnathurai Thilothaman CF Ramuz 2001 G G2 553.0 3

333 De Paola Néo Béthusy 2002 G G2 538.0 4

634 Dos Santos Timothy Montolieu 2002 G G2 529.0 5

626 Parameswaran Sarath Montolieu 2001 G G2 522.0 6

444 Husic Muhamed CF Ramuz 2001 G G2 515.0 7

720 Melgar Nino Villamont 2001 G G2 507.0 8

136 Espinola Angelo Belvédère 2002 G G2 504.0 9

531 Guéroult Nicolas Elysée 2002 G G2 503.0 10

330 Rossinelli Noé Béthusy 2002 G G2 501.0 11

146 Delaly Ambroise Belvédère 2002 G G2 500.0 12

633 Rico Kyllian Montolieu 2002 G G2 476.0 13

537 Buzzi Célestin Elysée 2001 G G2 445.0 14

235 Potier Aramis Bergières 2002 G G2 426.0 15

236 Blanc Cassidy Bergières 2002 G G2 422.0 16

234 Akcul Rohat Bergières 2002 G G2 385.0 17


